

---

## **PACHET FURNITURI**

I.D.: 81477546

---

Data  
publicarii 27.04.23

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.026,60 RON - 1.026,60 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET FURNITURI:Capse 24/6 M&G, 1,000 bucati/cutie 100 0.83 83.00 Agrafe M&G argintii, nichelate, nr3, 100 bucati/cutie 30 1.13 33.90 FLUID CORECTOR DACO 10 2.80 28.00 CAPSATOR NR 24/6 45 KANGARO 25COLI 15 16.78 251.70 PERFORATOR 8250 DL 10 14.12 141.20 INDIGO PELIKAN ALBASTRU 2 30.00 60.00 HC CAIET 48F CMX DR 5 1.20 6.00 HC CAIET ST 60F CMX DR 3 2.60 7.80 Sfoara ghem bumbac 100 gr 100 4.15 415.00

---